
Hallenspielplan  Sporthalle Längenholz  ( (H) )
beim Hallenbad
71083   Herrenberg

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 05.10.2024 14:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

18:00

18:30

2. BW-Liga
A

VL A

KL A

KL A

KL A

KL A

VfL Herrenberg

VfL Herrenberg II

VfL Herrenberg IV

TSV Steinenbronn

TSV Steinenbronn

VfL Herrenberg IV

TSV Neuhausen

TSV Altshausen II

TSV Gomaringen II

TSV Neuhengstett II

TSV Gomaringen II

TSV Neuhengstett II

6:2

3:5

2:6

2:6

1:7

7:1

Mi. 09.10.2024 19:00 BL A VfL Herrenberg III SV Böblingen 0:0

Sa. 19.10.2024 14:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

2. BW-Liga
A

BL A

VL A

KL A

2. BW-Liga
A

VL A

BL A

KL A

VfL Herrenberg

VfL Herrenberg III

VfL Herrenberg II

VfL Herrenberg IV

VfL Herrenberg

VfL Herrenberg II

VfL Herrenberg III

VfL Herrenberg IV

SV Fellbach

TuS Metzingen IV

TuS Metzingen II

BEmWiDo

SG Schorndorf III

SG Dornstadt/Laupheim

TSV Neuhengstett

TV Rottenburg

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 14.12.2024 19:00 KL A VfL Herrenberg IV SV Böblingen II 0:0

Sa. 22.02.2025 14:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

2. BW-Liga
A

VL A

BL A

KL A

BL A

VL A

2. BW-Liga
A

VfL Herrenberg

VfL Herrenberg II

VfL Herrenberg III

VfL Herrenberg IV

VfL Herrenberg III

VfL Herrenberg II

VfL Herrenberg

SpVgg. Mössingen II

SpVgg. Mössingen III

TSV Gomaringen

TSV Steinenbronn

BSV Jungingen

SV Waltershofen

SG Feuerbach/Korntal

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 22.03.2025 14:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

2. BW-Liga
A

BL A

VL A

KL A

VL A

BL A

2. BW-Liga
A

KL A

VfL Herrenberg

VfL Herrenberg III

VfL Herrenberg II

VfL Herrenberg IV

VfL Herrenberg II

VfL Herrenberg III

VfL Herrenberg

VfL Herrenberg IV

VfB Friedrichshafen

SV Walddorf

PSV Reutlingen

VfL Sindelfingen II

SG Ehningen/Gärtringen

SG Ehningen...tringen II

TSG Söflingen

VfL Sindelfingen III

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


